
Jesup Invitational
MS Girls - 1.5 Miles     Jesup Golf Course, Jesup, IA     9/29/2015     Sunny, Wind NE 10-20mph & 67°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Anamosa                        3    8   11   16   20   21   22   =  58      10:44      1:23
    2   Hudson                         4    5    9   27   28   38   46   =  73      10:52      1:26
    3   Dike-New Hartford              2   10   14   26   29   31   33   =  81      10:55      2:14
    4   Center Point Urbana            1   13   17   30   34   35   37   =  95      11:01      2:46
    5   Denver                         6   18   25   40   49             = 138      11:49      3:28
    6   Independence MS               15   23   24   36   44   47   48   = 142      11:43      1:27
    7   Union                          7   12   41   42   45   50        = 147      11:42      2:02
    8   Starmont MS                   19   32   39   43   51   52   53   = 184      12:27      3:31

 Incomplete Teams:  Alburnett, Aplington Parkersburg, Benton Community MS, Central Elkader, Dunkerton,
 East Buchanan, Edgewood-Colesburg, Grundy Center, Jesup, Maquoketa Valley MS, Oelwein, Wapsie Valley MS
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Adrianna Katcher            8th    Center Point Urbana                9:15      6:10
      2       2   Ellie Foster                8th    Dike-New Hartford                  9:28      6:18
      3       3   Dakota Bierer               8th    Anamosa                            9:59      6:39
      4           Hailee Ricklefs             7th    Benton Community MS               10:09      6:46
      5       4   Morgan Hansen               8th    Hudson                            10:15      6:50
      6       5   Jenna Twait                 8th    Hudson                            10:16      6:50
      7       6   Grace Beck                  8th    Denver                            10:16      6:51
      8       7   Jadyn Wiest                 8th    Union                             10:26      6:57
      9       8   Natalie Hersom              7th    Anamosa                           10:27      6:58
     10       9   Sophie Selenke              8th    Hudson                            10:29      6:59
     11           Megan Neighbor              7th    Alburnett                         10:31      7:01
     12           Lauren Woeste               8th    Benton Community MS               10:40      7:06
     13           Alysen Duffy                8th    Oelwein                           10:44      7:09
     14      10   Jadyn Bennett               7th    Dike-New Hartford                 10:48      7:12
     15      11   Ellie Tallman               8th    Anamosa                           10:51      7:14
     16      12   Emma Shirk                  8th    Union                             10:52      7:14
     17           Grace Coates                8th    Aplington Parkersburg             10:52      7:15
     18           Shelby Rivera               8th    Grundy Center                     10:56      7:17
     19      13   Gabrielle Witte             7th    Center Point Urbana               10:59      7:19
     20      14   Alexis Jensen               7th    Dike-New Hartford                 10:59      7:20
     21      15   Avery Hanaway               7th    Independence MS                   11:00      7:20
     22           Grace Thompson              8th    Jesup                             11:01      7:21
     23      16   Elizabeth Riniker           7th    Anamosa                           11:03      7:22
     24      17   Kennedy Vogt                7th    Center Point Urbana               11:05      7:24
     25      18   Lexi Lyons                  8th    Denver                            11:08      7:25
     26      19   Calan Willie                8th    Starmont MS                       11:10      7:27
     27      20   Jaiden Neuhaus              7th    Anamosa                           11:22      7:35
     28           Brenna Fulton               8th    Dunkerton                         11:22      7:35
     29      21   Lyndsday Gienapp            8th    Anamosa                           11:23      7:36
     30      22   Madalyn Heims               7th    Anamosa                           11:24      7:36
     31           Lily Rogers                 7th    Anamosa                           11:25      7:36
     32      23   Courtney Kelly              7th    Independence MS                   11:28      7:39
     33           Madison Graubard            7th    Alburnett                         11:36      7:44
     34      24   Sophia Bertelli             7th    Independence MS                   11:37      7:44
     35           Noa Marting                 8th    Jesup                             11:37      7:45
     36      25   Leah Ristau                 8th    Denver                            11:38      7:45
     37      26   Emily Ballhagen             7th    Dike-New Hartford                 11:38      7:46
     38      27   Lexi Bergmeier              8th    Hudson                            11:39      7:46
     39           Ellie Magee                 8th    Dunkerton                         11:40      7:46
     40      28   Grace Richter               8th    Hudson                            11:41      7:47
     41      29   Lydia Huntington            8th    Dike-New Hartford                 11:42      7:48
     42           Maddy Clark                 8th    Benton Community MS               11:42      7:48
     43      30   Lauren Paine                7th    Center Point Urbana               11:43      7:49
     44      31   Olivia Woodley              7th    Dike-New Hartford                 11:44      7:49
     45      32   Raquel Rosburg              7th    Starmont MS                       11:44      7:49
     46      33   Sierra Loger                7th    Dike-New Hartford                 11:46      7:51
     47           Leah Borgerding             8th    Jesup                             11:46      7:51
     48           Emma Cutsworth              7th    Wapsie Valley MS                  11:52      7:55
     49           Asia Klingenborg            7th    Dike-New Hartford                 11:52      7:55
     50           Addy Sohn                   7th    Dike-New Hartford                 11:55      7:57
     51           Nicole Duncalf              8th    Benton Community MS               11:59      7:59
     52           Libby Ross                  7th    Grundy Center                     12:00      8:00
     53      34   Leah Kortenkamp             8th    Center Point Urbana               12:01      8:01
     54      35   Rebecca Wright              8th    Center Point Urbana               12:02      8:01
     55      36   Emma Hansen                 8th    Independence MS                   12:04      8:03
     56      37   Faith Maue                  7th    Center Point Urbana               12:05      8:03
     57      38   Halli Haack                 7th    Hudson                            12:12      8:08
     58           Erica Hoffman               8th    East Buchanan                     12:13      8:09
     59      39   Ashley Powers               8th    Starmont MS                       12:15      8:10
     60      40   Madison Greenley            7th    Denver                            12:19      8:13
     61      41   Leah Kaufman                8th    Union                             12:20      8:13
     62      42   Natalie Tecklinburg         8th    Union                             12:25      8:16
     63      43   Anna Hamlett                7th    Starmont MS                       12:26      8:17
     64      44   Jenna Smith                 8th    Independence MS                   12:28      8:19
     65      45   Alex Hall                   7th    Union                             12:28      8:19
     66           Seterah Dillon              7th    Center Point Urbana               12:36      8:24
     67      46   Allison Peck                8th    Hudson                            12:37      8:25
     68      47   Jenavieve Grover            8th    Independence MS                   12:42      8:28
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Jesup Invitational
MS Girls - 1.5 Miles     Jesup Golf Course, Jesup, IA     9/29/2015     Sunny, Wind NE 10-20mph & 67°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     69           Chloe Schipper              8th    Dike-New Hartford                 12:46      8:31
     70           Paige Fahey                 8th    Anamosa                           12:46      8:31
     71      48   Makenzie Homan              8th    Independence MS                   12:50      8:33
     72           Bailey Hatch                7th    Center Point Urbana               12:54      8:36
     73           Haleigh Richter             7th    Jesup                             12:58      8:39
     74           Bryn Hadsall                8th    Center Point Urbana               12:58      8:39
     75           Sierra Kruger               7th    Independence MS                   13:02      8:41
     76           Isabell Kreel               7th    Center Point Urbana               13:03      8:42
     77           Reece Mensen                7th    Maquoketa Valley MS               13:04      8:43
     78           Delaney Martin              7th    Independence MS                   13:05      8:43
     79           Brittni Tieden              7th    Central Elkader                   13:08      8:45
     80           Avery Liss                  8th    Independence MS                   13:08      8:45
     81           Madyson Mrzlak              7th    Dike-New Hartford                 13:17      8:51
     82           Morgan Downs                8th    Wapsie Valley MS                  13:18      8:52
     83           Kaity Houts                 7th    Dike-New Hartford                 13:18      8:52
     84           Jenna Huff                  7th    Dike-New Hartford                 13:18      8:52
     85           Ally Jochumsen              7th    Hudson                            13:33      9:02
     86           Tara Jochumsen              8th    Hudson                            13:40      9:06
     87      49   Bella Laures                8th    Denver                            13:44      9:09
     88           Annisten Trenkamp           7th    Maquoketa Valley MS               13:44      9:09
     89           Genny Brown                 7th    Dunkerton                         13:59      9:19
     90           Madison Nurre               7th    Edgewood-Colesburg                14:12      9:28
     91           Delphia McCallum            7th    Dike-New Hartford                 14:14      9:29
     92           Lexi Mead                   7th    Dike-New Hartford                 14:16      9:31
     93           Ella Hommel                 7th    Grundy Center                     14:19      9:33
     94           Savannah Niec               7th    Center Point Urbana               14:23      9:35
     95           Molly Rothman               7th    Independence MS                   14:24      9:36
     96      50   Lillie Wrobel               8th    Union                             14:33      9:42
     97           Chloe Weipert               7th    Edgewood-Colesburg                14:33      9:42
     98      51   Aylee Pope                  8th    Starmont MS                       14:41      9:47
     99           Carlea Jones                8th    Center Point Urbana               14:50      9:53
    100      52   Amanda Becker               7th    Starmont MS                       16:09     10:46
    101           Sophia Meador               8th    Independence MS                   16:25     10:57
    102           Faith Oien                  8th    Independence MS                   16:42     11:08
    103           Kylee Atkinson              7th    Independence MS                   17:28     11:39
    104           Teresa Rowan                7th    Maquoketa Valley MS               17:29     11:39
    105      53   Vienna Baumgartner          7th    Starmont MS                       19:34     13:03
    106           Alana Ledtje                7th    Dike-New Hartford                 24:12     16:08
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Jesup Invitational
MS Girls - 1.5 Miles     Jesup Golf Course, Jesup, IA     9/29/2015     Sunny, Wind NE 10-20mph & 67°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Anamosa                           Score =   58
    3    Dakota Bierer, 8th              9:59  6:39
    8    Natalie Hersom, 7th            10:27  6:58
   11    Ellie Tallman, 8th             10:51  7:14
   16    Elizabeth Riniker, 7th         11:03  7:22
   20    Jaiden Neuhaus, 7th            11:22  7:35
   21    Lyndsday Gienapp, 8th          11:23  7:36
   22    Madalyn Heims, 7th             11:24  7:36
         Lily Rogers, 7th               11:25  7:36
         Paige Fahey, 8th               12:46  8:31

  2) Hudson                            Score =   73
    4    Morgan Hansen, 8th             10:15  6:50
    5    Jenna Twait, 8th               10:16  6:50
    9    Sophie Selenke, 8th            10:29  6:59
   27    Lexi Bergmeier, 8th            11:39  7:46
   28    Grace Richter, 8th             11:41  7:47
   38    Halli Haack, 7th               12:12  8:08
   46    Allison Peck, 8th              12:37  8:25
         Ally Jochumsen, 7th            13:33  9:02
         Tara Jochumsen, 8th            13:40  9:06

  3) Dike-New Hartford                 Score =   81
    2    Ellie Foster, 8th               9:28  6:18
   10    Jadyn Bennett, 7th             10:48  7:12
   14    Alexis Jensen, 7th             10:59  7:20
   26    Emily Ballhagen, 7th           11:38  7:46
   29    Lydia Huntington, 8th          11:42  7:48
   31    Olivia Woodley, 7th            11:44  7:49
   33    Sierra Loger, 7th              11:46  7:51
         Asia Klingenborg, 7th          11:52  7:55
         Addy Sohn, 7th                 11:55  7:57
         Chloe Schipper, 8th            12:46  8:31
         Madyson Mrzlak, 7th            13:17  8:51
         Kaity Houts, 7th               13:18  8:52
         Jenna Huff, 7th                13:18  8:52
         Delphia McCallum, 7th          14:14  9:29
         Lexi Mead, 7th                 14:16  9:31
         Alana Ledtje, 7th              24:12 16:08

  4) Center Point Urbana               Score =   95
    1    Adrianna Katcher, 8th           9:15  6:10
   13    Gabrielle Witte, 7th           10:59  7:19
   17    Kennedy Vogt, 7th              11:05  7:24
   30    Lauren Paine, 7th              11:43  7:49
   34    Leah Kortenkamp, 8th           12:01  8:01
   35    Rebecca Wright, 8th            12:02  8:01
   37    Faith Maue, 7th                12:05  8:03
         Seterah Dillon, 7th            12:36  8:24
         Bailey Hatch, 7th              12:54  8:36
         Bryn Hadsall, 8th              12:58  8:39
         Isabell Kreel, 7th             13:03  8:42
         Savannah Niec, 7th             14:23  9:35
         Carlea Jones, 8th              14:50  9:53

  5) Denver                            Score =  138
    6    Grace Beck, 8th                10:16  6:51
   18    Lexi Lyons, 8th                11:08  7:25
   25    Leah Ristau, 8th               11:38  7:45
   40    Madison Greenley, 7th          12:19  8:13
   49    Bella Laures, 8th              13:44  9:09

  6) Independence MS                   Score =  142
   15    Avery Hanaway, 7th             11:00  7:20
   23    Courtney Kelly, 7th            11:28  7:39
   24    Sophia Bertelli, 7th           11:37  7:44
   36    Emma Hansen, 8th               12:04  8:03
   44    Jenna Smith, 8th               12:28  8:19
   47    Jenavieve Grover, 8th          12:42  8:28
   48    Makenzie Homan, 8th            12:50  8:33
         Sierra Kruger, 7th             13:02  8:41
         Delaney Martin, 7th            13:05  8:43
         Avery Liss, 8th                13:08  8:45
         Molly Rothman, 7th             14:24  9:36
         Sophia Meador, 8th             16:25 10:57
         Faith Oien, 8th                16:42 11:08
         Kylee Atkinson, 7th            17:28 11:39

  7) Union                             Score =  147
    7    Jadyn Wiest, 8th               10:26  6:57
   12    Emma Shirk, 8th                10:52  7:14
   41    Leah Kaufman, 8th              12:20  8:13
   42    Natalie Tecklinburg, 8th       12:25  8:16
   45    Alex Hall, 7th                 12:28  8:19
   50    Lillie Wrobel, 8th             14:33  9:42

  8) Starmont MS                       Score =  184
   19    Calan Willie, 8th              11:10  7:27
   32    Raquel Rosburg, 7th            11:44  7:49
   39    Ashley Powers, 8th             12:15  8:10
   43    Anna Hamlett, 7th              12:26  8:17
   51    Aylee Pope, 8th                14:41  9:47
   52    Amanda Becker, 7th             16:09 10:46
   53    Vienna Baumgartner, 7th        19:34 13:03

 Incomplete Teams:

 Alburnett
   11    Megan Neighbor, 7th         10:31     7:01
   33    Madison Graubard, 7th       11:36     7:44

 Aplington Parkersburg
   17    Grace Coates, 8th           10:52     7:15

 Benton Community MS
    4    Hailee Ricklefs, 7th        10:09     6:46
   12    Lauren Woeste, 8th          10:40     7:06
   42    Maddy Clark, 8th            11:42     7:48
   51    Nicole Duncalf, 8th         11:59     7:59

 Central Elkader
   79    Brittni Tieden, 7th         13:08     8:45

 Dunkerton
   28    Brenna Fulton, 8th          11:22     7:35
   39    Ellie Magee, 8th            11:40     7:46
   89    Genny Brown, 7th            13:59     9:19

 East Buchanan
   58    Erica Hoffman, 8th          12:13     8:09

 Edgewood-Colesburg
   90    Madison Nurre, 7th          14:12     9:28
   97    Chloe Weipert, 7th          14:33     9:42

 Grundy Center
   18    Shelby Rivera, 8th          10:56     7:17
   52    Libby Ross, 7th             12:00     8:00
   93    Ella Hommel, 7th            14:19     9:33

 Jesup
   22    Grace Thompson, 8th         11:01     7:21
   35    Noa Marting, 8th            11:37     7:45
   47    Leah Borgerding, 8th        11:46     7:51
   73    Haleigh Richter, 7th        12:58     8:39

 Maquoketa Valley MS
   77    Reece Mensen, 7th           13:04     8:43
   88    Annisten Trenkamp, 7th      13:44     9:09
  104    Teresa Rowan, 7th           17:29     11:39

 Oelwein
   13    Alysen Duffy, 8th           10:44     7:09

 Wapsie Valley MS
   48    Emma Cutsworth, 7th         11:52     7:55
   82    Morgan Downs, 8th           13:18     8:52
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